
$875,000 - 4675 Hardy Adams Road, Holt
MLS® #895963 

$875,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,161 sqft
Residential on 38.16 Acres

METES & BOUNDS, Holt, FL

Welcome Home to this beautiful 38+/- Acre
farm land that has so many  wonderful
features to offer! This property offers a Brick
home (2161 sf), 40x60 barn with a
barndominium (1240 sq ft)  The brick house
has an open kitchen living area, a rocking
chair porch and an outdoor living area with
fireplace! The huge kitchen has granite
counter tops, island and tons of storage.
Cathedral ceiling and outdoor living area! It
continues with two pole barns, chicken house,
fenced and cross fenced horse pastures,
multiple green houses that was an heirloom
tomato farm.Live off the land with 600
blueberry trees, pecan trees, mulberry trees,
lo-quat trees, pomegranate trees, persimmon
trees, apple trees and pear trees! Fenced
Cross fenced, hay field, bring the horses, cows
and chickens! Step out to Holt and move into
your forever home.

Built in 2010

Essential Information

MLS® # 895963

Price $875,000

Bedrooms 3

Sold Price $830,000

Bathrooms 3.00

Date Sold 2022-06-16

Full Baths 2

Days until Sold 61



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,161

Acres 38.16

Year Built 2010

Type Residential

Sub-Type Farm

Style Ranch

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 4675 Hardy Adams Road

Area 25 - Crestview Area

Subdivision METES & BOUNDS

City Holt

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32564

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Private Well, Public Water, Septic Tank

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Garage, Guest, Oversized

# of Garages 4

Interior

Interior Features Fireplace, Floor Tile, Guest Quarters, Kitchen Island, Pantry

Appliances Ice Machine, Oven Self Cleaning, Refrigerator W/IceMk, Smooth
Stovetop Rnge

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fireplace

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Roof Shingle/Shake

Exterior Features Barn, Fireplace, Guest Quarters, Patio Enclosed, Porch Screened, Rain
Gutter, Separate Bldg Rent, Separate Living Area, Sprinkler System,
Stable, Yard Building



Lot Description Cleared, Irregular, Level, Wooded

Roof Roof Shingle/Shake

School Information

Elementary Baker

Middle Baker

High Baker

Additional Information

Days on Website 762

Zoning Agriculture, Horses Allowed

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Agency One


